
Pos 

HRN G 2V 66-71 1301-2500cc (9) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

HRN G 66-71 1151-1300cc (9) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

27 
71 
91 
36 
51 

69 

61 
62 
7 

16 
92 
21 
99 

68 
124 

Name 

Marius Thormodsen 
Jon Tore Grimsrud 
Terje Andersen 
Anders Strand 
Knut Noreng 

Stian Gundersen 

Atle Ramberg 
John A Johansen 
Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 
Tore Hjellset 
John Robert Samuelsen 
Petter Jakob Bjerve 
Hendrikus Disselhorst 

Marius Bremseth 
Lars Kåre Rødseth 

Club 

Historisk Racing Norge 
KNA Halden 
NMK Follo 
KNA 
NMK Follo 

Historisk Racing Norge 

KNA Varna 
NMK Kongsberg 
Historisk Racing Norge 
Norsk Mini Cooper Club 
Norsk Mini Cooper Club 
NMK Trondhjem 
NMK Hardanger 

NMK Trondhjem 
Historisk Racing Norge 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

Make 

BMW 2002 
Ford Escort TC 
Ford Escort TC 
Volvo Amazon (122S) 
Volvo 142 

Fiat 128 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 
Mini Clubman 1275 GT 
Austin Cooper S 
Austin Cooper S 
Morris Cooper S 
Austin Mini Cooper S 
Austin Cooper S 

Austin Cooper S 
Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

6 
5 

Total Tm 

13:11.287 
13:46.776 
13:47.378 
14:18.953 
13:26.497 

13:25.514 
13:47.010 
13:51.051 
14:05.539 
13:24.036 
13:26.405 
13:12.947 

7:34.362 
6:14.912 

Diff 

35.489 
36.091 

1:07.666 
1 Lap 

DNS 

21.496 
25.537 
40.025 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

35.489 
0.602 

31.575 
1 Lap 

21.496 
4.041 

14.488 
1 Lap 
2.369 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:05.071 
1:08.002 
1:07.993 
1:10.506 
1:11.588 

1:06.411 
1:08.032 
1:07.925 
1:09.459 
1:10.731 
1:09.613 
1:17.084 

1:09.918 
1:11.188 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 15,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 21,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

14.227 

Avg. Speed 

123,493 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.071 

Best Speed 

125,143 

Best Lap by 

27 - Marius Thormodsen 

Printed: 22.09.2018 17:15:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM-Final Vålerbanen 2018 

Historisk Racing 09 

Historisk Racing 9 Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:00:34 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

22.09.2018 16:50 


